
 

 

 

2018 EYFS, Phonics & Key Stage 1 Results 

EYFS 

% of EYFS pupils achieving Good Level of Development  

 2015 2016 2017 

 

2018 

 

School 

 

56.3% 

 

73.3% 

 

71.4% 

 

64.3% 

 

National 

 

66.3% 

 

69.3% 

 

70.7% 

 

71.6% 

 

% of EYFS pupils achieving  EXPECTED standard in the EYFS profile in 2018  compared with  2017. 
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Phonics 

% of Y1 pupils achieving ‘Pass’ standard  

 2015 2016 2017 

 

2018 

 

 

School 

 

87% 

 

53% 

 

80% 

 

71.4% 

 

National 

 

77% 

 

81% 

 

81.2% 

 

82.5% 

 

 

 

Together we learn, together we succeed 



% of Y2 pupils achieving ‘Pass’ standard  

 2015 2016 2017 

 

2018 

 

 

School 

 

100% 

 

53% 

 

83.3% 

 

75% 

 

National 

 

66% 

 

81% 

 

66.6% 

 

60.8% 

 

 

Year 2 Assessments 

% of Y2 pupils achieving expected standard in 2018 

 Reading Writing  
Teacher assessed 

Maths Science 
Teacher assessed 

RWM 
combined 

RWMS 
combined 

 
School 

 
68.8% 

 
68.8% 

 
75% 

 
68.8% 

 
68.8% 

 
68.8% 

 
National  

 
69.9% 

 
68.2% 

 
76.1% 

 
82.8% 

 
65.3% 

 
65% 

 

% of Y2 pupils achieving greater depth standard in 2018 

 Reading Writing  
Teacher assessed 

Maths RWM 
combined 

 
School 

 
25% 

 
18.8% 

 
6.3% 

 
0% 

 
National  

 
25.6% 

 
15.9% 

 
21.8% 

 
11.7% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


