2018 EYFS, Phonics & Key Stage 1 Results

EYFS

% of EYFS pupils achieving Good Level of Development

	2015	2016	2017	2018
School	56.3%	73.3%	71.4%	64.3%
National	66.3%	69.3%	70.7%	71.6%

% of EYFS pupils achieving EXPECTED standard in the EYFS profile in 2018 compared with 2017.

	Listening & Attention	Understanding	Speaking	Moving & Handling	Health & Self- care	Self Confidence	Managing feelings	Making Relationships	Reading	Writing	Numbers	Shape & Space	People & Communities	The World	Technology	Exploring Media	Being Imaginative
2018	93%	93%	93%	100 %	100 %	100 %	86%	100 %	93%	64%	79%	93%	100 %	93%	100 %	100 %	100 %
2017	93%	100 %	87%	100 %	93%	100 %	100 %	93%	73%	73%	73%	87%	100 %	100 %	100 %	100 %	100 %

Phonics

% of Y1 pupils achieving 'Pass' standard

	2015	2016	2017	2018
School	87%	53%	80%	71.4%
National	77%	81%	81.2%	82.5%

% of Y2 pupils achieving 'Pass' standard

	2015	2016	2017	2018
School	100%	53%	83.3%	75%
National	66%	81%	66.6%	60.8%

Year 2 Assessments

% of Y2 pupils achieving expected standard in 2018

	Reading	Writing Teacher assessed	Maths	Science Teacher assessed	RWM combined	RWMS combined
School	68.8%	68.8%	75%	68.8%	68.8%	68.8%
National	69.9%	68.2%	76.1%	82.8%	65.3%	65%

% of Y2 pupils achieving greater depth standard in 2018

	Reading	Writing Teacher assessed	Maths	RWM combined
School	25%	18.8%	6.3%	0%
National	25.6%	15.9%	21.8%	11.7%